
November 19th , 2025 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2026 

HYBRID INTAKE 

 

 
FIRST QUADRIMESTER 

 
Monday 5 January – Thursday 30 April 2026 ONLINE CLASSES 

 
 

SECOND TRIMESTER 
 

Monday 4 May – Friday 29 May 2026 
 

• ANATOMY COURSE at FCAA 
• ONLINE CLASSES (only until Friday 8th 

May) 
Monday 1 June – Friday 5 June 2026 Mid-term examination   

 
Monday 8 June  – Friday 3 July 2026 Plein-air and Portraiture    

 
Monday 6 July – Friday 25 July 2026 Studio Work and Final attestation/Exam 

 
 

Hybrid Enrollment program is a One-Year program that has a shifted time frame, but 
the same number of class hours assigned for one academic year.  

For the Hybrid Enrollment students, the evening classes are included in the curriculum 
in the period May - July. 

 

FCAA  holds the right to make necessary changes in the Calendar at any time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



November 19th , 2025 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE: 

All workshops, evening classes and academic studies are suspended on the days of 
public holidays indicated in the calendar.  

 

Public holidays: 
 

APRIL  

April 6TH Easter Monday  

April 25th Liberation day   

  

MAY  

1st May Labor Day   

  

JUNE  

2nd June Republic day   

24th June The Feast of St. John (Patron of Florence)  

 


